
GRUP 1. SPORCU 2. SPORCU SAAT MASA NO TARİH

A1 İSMAİL AYDIN BÜLENT ŞAHİN 09:00 1 12.10.2017

B1 NİYAZİ KAVUNCU SONER ÖZGENÇ 09:00 2 12.10.2017

C1 HAKAN ÖZDEMİR İDRİS KOÇ 09:00 3 12.10.2017

D1 AHMET ALİ ÖZDEMİR MUSA GÜRCAN 09:00 4 12.10.2017

E1 MURAT KESER MUSTAFA KIVANÇ URCAN 09:00 5 12.10.2017

F1 İNANÇ ÖZDİL ZAFER BAYRAKTAR 09:00 6 12.10.2017

G1 HATİP YÜZEN EFE ÖZAKTUĞ 09:00 7 12.10.2017

H1 ABDULMENAF YÜCEKAYA RAŞİT ER 09:00 8 12.10.2017

I1 ŞÜKRÜ SUAT TOYDEMİR ÖZGÜR KAYA 09:00 9 12.10.2017

J1 SERKAN ÇEPECİ OKAN ANTER 09:00 10 12.10.2017

K1 ÇAĞDAŞ BİRDEN ÖNDER YETİK 09:00 11 12.10.2017

L1 CEMAL GEZİCİ MUSTAFA ERBENLİOĞLU 09:00 12 12.10.2017

M1 MUSA KIZILCIK MUHARREM KILINÇKAN 09:00 13 12.10.2017

N1 SEYİT ALİ KALAFATLAR FEVZİ ÖZBAŞ 09:00 14 12.10.2017

O1 NEJAT ÖZKÜÇÜK HAKAN POLAT 09:00 15 12.10.2017

P1 MUSTAFA ALTAŞ HAKKI YILMAZ 09:00 16 12.10.2017

Q1 FATİH ÖZBULUT SABRİ KARADAĞ 10:30 1 12.10.2017

R1 ALAATTİN ERCAN KADİR KAYSERLİ 10:30 2 12.10.2017

S1 GÖKHAN ÖZDEMİR ENGİN EREN 10:30 3 12.10.2017

T1 ALİ YAMAN NURİTTİN DEMİRBAY 10:30 4 12.10.2017

U1 SADIK ÜNAL KIR ÖMER MUHAMMET SOHTORİK 10:30 5 12.10.2017

V1 HÜSEYİN YOLCU Murat Canlier 10:30 6 12.10.2017

W1 DENİZ YÜCESAN MEHMET ÖZMÜRÜT 10:30 7 12.10.2017

X1 TAYFUN BOZDAĞ EŞREF ALKAN 10:30 8 12.10.2017

Y1 YUNUS AKBAŞ İRFAN KARAPINAR 10:30 9 12.10.2017

Z1 KADİR TAŞARSU ABDULLAH ÖKSÜZ 10:30 10 12.10.2017

A2 MEHMET AKBAŞ MEHMET NEJAT ALTINDAL 10:30 11 12.10.2017

B2 ERKAN ESMER SADETTİN BİÇKİCİ 10:30 12 12.10.2017

C2 MUSA KURT HARUN YAZICI 10:30 13 12.10.2017

1. TUR MAÇ PROGRAMI



D2 ERHAN CANBAZ MUSTAFA YEŞİLYURT 10:30 14 12.10.2017

E2 ABDÜLKADİR VAR MÜRSEL KARABACAK 10:30 15 12.10.2017

F2 EMRAH TAÇ AYDIN KÖKCE 10:30 16 12.10.2017

G2 MURAT ÖZLÜ SÜREYYA YORULMAZ 12:00 1 12.10.2017

H2 YAVUZ SULTAN ÇEPNİ SUAT SEYMEN 12:00 2 12.10.2017

I2 METİN ÖZGENÇ MURAT KARAMAN 12:00 3 12.10.2017

J2 SERHAN KUNTER MEHMET ÖRS 12:00 4 12.10.2017

K2 SERDAR KILIÇ RAMAZAN YİĞİT 12:00 5 12.10.2017

L2 GÜRCAN PERTEV GÖÇENGİL SERKAN İNAL 12:00 6 12.10.2017

M2 ORUÇ BAYAT MESUT POLAT 12:00 7 12.10.2017

N2 ATAKAN BAŞTAŞ FARUK SARUHAN KUYUCAK 12:00 8 12.10.2017

O2 VEYSİ AKBAŞ ŞENOL KESKİN 12:00 9 12.10.2017

P2 VEYSEL GÜVEN TAYLAN BAL 12:00 10 12.10.2017

Q2 İSMAİL HAKKI BAŞAR ALİ BAŞ 12:00 11 12.10.2017

R2 MUHARREM DOĞRU ERDEM KILIÇOĞLU 12:00 12 12.10.2017

S2 EROL HAMARAT FATİH ÖZALP 12:00 13 12.10.2017

T2 SALİH KIRDEMİR METİN HANCI 12:00 14 12.10.2017

U2 ATALAY AHMET ÖZTOPÇU ÜMİT BULUT 12:00 15 12.10.2017

V2 ABDULLAH GENGİL YASİN TOPAL 12:00 16 12.10.2017

W2 MEHMET ALİ DAĞ AHMET KAYA 13:30 1 12.10.2017

X2 SELÇUK TAR ÖZCAN POLAT 13:30 2 12.10.2017

Y2 SİNAN CİVCİOĞLU SITKI YÜCE 13:30 3 12.10.2017

Z2 ÜNAL ÇAĞLAN GALİP HARDAL 13:30 4 12.10.2017

A3 MEHMET YÜCE YALÇIN UĞURDAN 13:30 5 12.10.2017

A1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 6 12.10.2017

B1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 7 12.10.2017

C1 MUTLU ZAFRAK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 8 12.10.2017

D1 METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 9 12.10.2017

E1 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 10 12.10.2017

F1 ÖNDER ENGİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 11 12.10.2017

G1 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 12 12.10.2017

H1 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 13 12.10.2017



I1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 14 12.10.2017

J1 UĞUR KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 15 12.10.2017

K1 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 13:30 16 12.10.2017

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 1 12.10.2017

M1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 2 12.10.2017

N1 OSMAN ÖZER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 3 12.10.2017

O1 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 4 12.10.2017

P1 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 5 12.10.2017

Q1 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 6 12.10.2017

R1 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 7 12.10.2017

S1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 8 12.10.2017

T1 İLKER TAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 9 12.10.2017

U1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 10 12.10.2017

V1 İLHAN ASAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 11 12.10.2017

W1 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 12 12.10.2017

X1 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 13 12.10.2017

Y1 FADIL ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 14 12.10.2017

Z1 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 15 12.10.2017

A2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 15:00 16 12.10.2017

B2 TUNA TEMEL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 1 12.10.2017

C2 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 2 12.10.2017

D2 ARMAN BODURMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 3 12.10.2017

E2 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 4 12.10.2017

F2 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 5 12.10.2017

G2 HAKAN YAMAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 6 12.10.2017

H2 HALİL ONAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 7 12.10.2017

I2 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 8 12.10.2017

J2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 9 12.10.2017

A3 YUSUF AHMET SÜMER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 10 12.10.2017

L2 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 11 12.10.2017

M2 MURAT KILIÇLI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 12 12.10.2017

N2 MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 13 12.10.2017



O2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 14 12.10.2017

P2 İBRAHİM AKSOY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 15 12.10.2017

Q2 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 16:30 16 12.10.2017

R2 SEZAYİ KAYTAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 1 12.10.2017

S2 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 2 12.10.2017

T2 BARIŞ SAĞIROĞLU 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 3 12.10.2017

U2 ADNAN ÖZÇİFTÇİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 4 12.10.2017

V2 AYHAN IŞIK 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 5 12.10.2017

W2 ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 6 12.10.2017

X2 CEMİL KARAÇAY 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 7 12.10.2017

Y2 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 8 12.10.2017

Z2 ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 9 12.10.2017

K2 ÜMİT ÖZKUL 1. MAÇIN MAĞLÜBÜ 18:00 10 12.10.2017

A1 YILMAZ FERAH 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 11 12.10.2017

B1 ATAKAN BIÇAKÇI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 12 12.10.2017

C1 MUTLU ZAFRAK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 13 12.10.2017

D1 METİN ÇAKALOĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 14 12.10.2017

E1 ALİ KEMAL GÜNAYDIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 15 12.10.2017

F1 ÖNDER ENGİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 18:00 16 12.10.2017

G1 MUSTAFA ALPER ÖZGÖZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 1 12.10.2017

H1 FATİH SAYAR 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 2 12.10.2017

I1 OĞUZHAN YILDIRIM 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 3 12.10.2017

J1 UĞUR KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 4 12.10.2017

K1 YUSUF TAŞKIRAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 5 12.10.2017

L1 AZBEY KUŞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 6 12.10.2017

M1 DURSUN SÜER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 7 12.10.2017

N1 OSMAN ÖZER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 8 12.10.2017

O1 CENGİZ ALP ERDURMAZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 9 12.10.2017

P1 BAHATTİN KAAN KARATEPE 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 10 12.10.2017

Q1 MEHTİ URUŞ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 11 12.10.2017

R1 RAMAZAN SESİZ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 12 12.10.2017

S1 MUSTAFA BİLGİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 13 12.10.2017



T1 İLKER TAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 14 12.10.2017

U1 SEDAT UZUN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 15 12.10.2017

V1 İLHAN ASAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 19:30 16 12.10.2017

W1 HÜSEYİN GÜRSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 1 12.10.2017

X1 SALİH KEMAL KALKIN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 2 12.10.2017

Y1 FADIL ÇİÇEK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 3 12.10.2017

Z1 AHMET DERİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 4 12.10.2017

A2 CEMAL SÜPÜRGECİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 5 12.10.2017

B2 TUNA TEMEL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 6 12.10.2017

C2 SELİM ŞAHİN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 7 12.10.2017

D2 ARMAN BODURMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 8 12.10.2017

E2 MUZAFFER KAHRAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 9 12.10.2017

F2 TOLGA MERCAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 10 12.10.2017

G2 HAKAN YAMAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 11 12.10.2017

H2 HALİL ONAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 12 12.10.2017

I2 ÖNDER ÖZÇELİK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 13 12.10.2017

J2 BASKIN ŞEN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 14 12.10.2017

K2 ÜMİT ÖZKUL 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 21:00 15 12.10.2017

L2 GÜLŞEN DEGENER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 16 12.10.2017

M2 MURAT KILIÇLI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 1 12.10.2017

N2 MURAT AYDIN AKKAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 2 12.10.2017

O2 MEHMET REŞİT DUYGULU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 3 12.10.2017

P2 İBRAHİM AKSOY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 4 12.10.2017

Q2 KEMAL ÖZSARI 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 5 12.10.2017

R2 SEZAYİ KAYTAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 6 12.10.2017

S2 ERTUĞRUL DUYDU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 7 12.10.2017

T2 BARIŞ SAĞIROĞLU 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 8 12.10.2017

U2 ADNAN ÖZÇİFTÇİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 9 12.10.2017

V2 AYHAN IŞIK 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 10 12.10.2017

W2 ABDURRAHMAN KURAN 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 11 12.10.2017

X2 CEMİL KARAÇAY 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 12 12.10.2017

Y2 EROL KAYA 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 13 12.10.2017



Z2 ABDULVAHAP GÜNERİ 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 14 12.10.2017

A3 YUSUF AHMET SÜMER 1. MAÇIN GALİBİ 22:30 15 12.10.2017


